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
Henry Bldg.. 4th and Oak.

Phones Main tioS4. A 3321.

CHRISTMAS BARGAINS.
Portland Heights home six rooms,

every modern convenience, grand view,
larpe lot: the coziest house In Portland;
$2500 cash will handle, balance catty.

New, modern bouse. Portland
just finished, never been occu-

pied ; thoroughly modern, with everv con-
venience; $iUKX will handle, balance ar-
ranged to suit.

Union avenue. Just ti idock off. moO.ern
residence. niceH-- improved lot.

fine car service; $1000 will handle, balanceeasy trms.
Ladd's Addition. 7 fine rooms. usy,

modern, convenient : sleeping porch ; $1000
wit i handle, balance to puit.
INVESTMENT CORPORATION (Ltd.),

L'83s Washington St.
Room 012 Buchanan Bldg.,

WEST SIDE HOMES.
CLOSE IN.

"S50 house, fractional lot.
south of Jefferson, near 7th, street.

5oo0 50x100 corner and line large
house. also room for flats.

Xoiioo r.OxlOO on Jefferson, for flats.
5MxlO0. 2 nice cottage.

VERY CHEAP BUILDING LOTS.
$loo0 50xlio. East 7th st.
$1150 ooxioo. East Sth st.
$2H50 looxloO. Grand ave
$500O 50x100. Johnson st.. Nob Hill.

FRED C. KING.
506 Commercial Blk.. 2d and Wash Sts.

PORTLAND Ready to move into; a littlebeauty : living-roo- withTRUST large window and fine fire- -
place: easy to do the work;

CO. kitchen pleasant, dining-roo-

nnd 2 nice-size- d bedrooms all
oji one floor; cement porch.
Iflck pillars. eastfront. fullbasement, furnace, within 2
brocks of the car; price $;i00;easv terms.

PORT LA N DTRUST COMPANY,
S. E. Corner Third and Oak Sts.

WILLAMETTE HEIGHTS HOME.
Six-roo- modern house, on carline; No.

1 0o4 Thurman. near 20th. Call and lookut it; my price is $4500. but I want anoffer ; it must be sold immediately; fullbasement, stationary tubs, furnace withhot water coil, gas. and electric light;window shades, linoleum on both kitcnenand pantry; gas water heater, fifMARTIN J. BIG LEY, 132 Third St.
BUNGALOW One of these rooma

in the second story; has all the bullt-in- s,

fireplace, furna.ee. Dutch kitchen, nicelight fixtures, beamed celling, fine porch,
cement walks in front and around thehouse; walls tinted; this place is verytasty and well arranged ; is on a hardpaved btreet in a. fine localltv.

HENKLE & HARRIS ON.
Gil Gerlinger Bldg.

LIY E in a swell spot, with fine ofneighbors; here'? your chance to secure fine
modern houi?e. E. Madison, overlook-ing Ladd's tract, one block from car. lot50x100: oniy $5500. terms; extra specialinducement for ail cash for equity. Seethia Mondav.

JOSEPH H. JOHNSTON.
i'.2-- 3 Lafayette Bldg., Washington and 6th.

A BARGAIN.
$4500 New- modern house onEajit Taylor at., walking distance; $1000cash, $2000 mortgage to be assumed; bal-ance of $1500 may be paid in monthly in-

stallments of $30 each
LOUIS SALOMON & CO.,

233 Stark St., near Second.

SANITARIUM.
We hare an eight-roo- house with hard-troo- d

floors, furnaco, fireplace, sis full lotaon a beautifully located site overlookingPortland, two blocks from car. Would beideal, for a sanitarium.
H. P. PALMER-JONE- S CO.

212-21- 3 Commercial Club Bldg.
A BEAUTY'.

house with sleeping porch, fur-nace, fireplace, elegant fixtures, full lot,
3 block from good carline. nice residencesurroundings, price, with terms, $4000.

ZIMMERMAN,
621 Board of Trade Bldg.

PRICE $3500.
house, modern. 50x100 lot, on

E. Everett, near E. 30th: fine lawn, fruittrees, sh rubber v. etc.; terms.
EDW. P. MALL CO..

309-31- 0 Abington Bldg.
FOR SALE or trade for a farm ; a fineail modern house with 6 lots, 35fruit trees, 3 walnut trees, only 6 blocksfrom the carline. O'Brien Realty Co.,Abington bldg.

bungalow, with bath, closet, fullbasement; corner lot: streets improved; 2
blocks from Mt. Scott carline. $1450,cash.
SPENCER A COMPANY. 10 2 Second St.

HANCOCK ST.. close in, 2 cottages on onelot; always rented; good income; locatedright where things are doing: sure ofadvancement;. $2500. part cash.J. R. STIPE. 720 Chamber Commerce.
MUST SELL BEFORE XMAS.

Good "fix-mo- m house, furnished; terms.Call today. 210 E 25ih st. N. Take Rope
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